REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS SPEC
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 6,150 watts (6.1 kW) of grid-tied
electricity with (15) 410 watt Mission MSE410HT0B
premium all-black modules, SMA Sunny Boy
inverter, Sunny Portal 24/7 monitoring, disconnect
box, rooftop mounting, safety labels, and
permit-ready building electrical plans.
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 10,250 watts (10.2 kW) of
grid-tied or off-grid electricity with (25) 410 watt
Mission MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules,
Sol-Ark hybrid inverter, 24/7 monitoring, disconnect
box, rooftop mounting, safety labels, and
permit-ready building electrical plans.
Shop Mission Solar MSE410HT0B 410Watt 108 1/2
Cells Black Backsheet Monocrystalline 35mm Black
Frame Solar Panel online or call us, Solarflexion, at
800-942-2424 for your solar needs.  MSE410HT0B.
Mission Solar Energy is headquartered in San
Antonio, Texas where we manufacture our modules.
 Hanwha Q CELLS
Q.PEAK-DUO-BLKML-G10PLUS-410
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 1 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
8.2 kW solar kit Mission Solar 410 black, SolarEdge
Home Hub Hybrid inverter, MSE410HT0B, solar
panels made in the USA  made in the USA solar
energy system generates 8,200 watts (8.2 kW) of
grid-tied electricity with (20) 430 wattMission
MSE430SX9Z all-black XL-size modules, SolarEdge
Home Hub Hybrid, module optimizers, 24/7
monitoring
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 12,300 watts (12.3 kW) of
grid-tied electricity with (30) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules,
SolarEdge Home Hub Hybrid, module optimizers,
24/7 monitoring, disconnect box, rooftop mounting,
safety labels, and permit-ready building electrical
plans.
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 30,340 watts (30.3 kW) of
grid-tied electricity with (74) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, Enphase
Hybrid Micro-inverters, IQ combiner box with Envoy
24/7 panel monitoring, disconnect box, safety
labels, rooftop mounting, and permit-ready building
electrical plans.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 2 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 4,920 watts (5 kW) of grid-tied or
off-grid electricity with (12) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, Sol-Ark
hybrid inverter, 24/7 monitoring, disconnect box,
rooftop mounting, safety labels, and permit-ready
building electrical plans.
Mission Solar 410 Watt Panel (MSE410HT0B) New
Production Model (108 HC) SKU: MSE410HT0B.
Certified Reliability ??? Tested to UL 61730 & IEC
Standards ??? PID resistant  Every Mission Solar
Energy solar module is certified and surpasses
industry standard regulations, proving excellent
performance over the long term.
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 25,010 watts (25 kW) of grid-tied
or off-grid electricity with (61) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, Sol-Ark
hybrid inverter, 24/7 monitoring, disconnect box,
rooftop mounting, safety labels, and permit-ready
building electrical plans.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 3 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
Mission Solar Energy is dedicated to operating
within an ethical and sustainable supply chain. Our
policies and procedures relating to the Uyghur
Forced Labor Prevention Act (UFLPA) are
unwavering: forced labor is strictly prohibited in our
supply chain and we will not enter into vendor
agreements with manufacturers, suppliers or
vendors that use or are suspected of using ???
Mission Solar Energy is headquartered in San
Antonio, Texas where wemanufacture our modules.
We produce American, high-quality solar
modulesensuring the highest-in-class power output
and best-in-class reliability. Ourproduct line is
tailored for residential, commercial and utility
applications.Every Mission Solar Energy solar
module is certified and surpasses ???
Solar Module, 410 Watt, P-Type, Monocrystaline,
108 Half Cut Cells, P-Perc 182 x 182mm Cell
Dimension, 1723 x 1135 x 35mm Frame Dimension,
1000 Volt DC, 25 Amp, Anodized Aluminum, Black,
Cat #: MSE410HTOB, Mfr: Mission Solar Energy
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 4 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 10,250 watts (10.2 kW) of
grid-tied electricity with (25) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, Enphase
Hybrid Micro-inverters, IQ combiner box with Envoy
24/7 panel monitoring, disconnect box, safety
labels, rooftop mounting, and permit-ready building
electrical
25kW solar kit Mission Solar 410 black, SMA Sunny
Boy Smart Energy hybrid inverter, MSE410HT0B,
solar panels made in the USA. Toggle menu. Solar
power made affordable and simple  high-powered,
made in the USA solar energy system generates
25,010 watts (25 kW) of grid-tied electricity with (61)
410 watt Mission MSE410HT0B premium all-black
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 6,150 watts (6.1 kW) of grid-tied
electricity with (15) 410 watt Mission MSE410HT0B
premium all-black modules, Enphase Hybrid
Micro-inverters, IQ combiner box with Envoy 24/7
panel monitoring, disconnect box, safety labels,
rooftop mounting, and permit-ready building
electrical plans.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 5 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
Mission Solar 410W Solar Panel 108 Cell
MSE410HT0B Wholesale 31 panels per pallet at
A1SolarStore  All Mission Solar products All 410
Watt Panels . Attachments. Datasheet.PDF.
Specification. Width: 44.68in: Rated Power Output
making this model a great example of efficiency.
Mission Solar made solar cells in MSE410HT0B two
times smaller
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 9,020 watts (9 kW) of grid-tied
electricity with (22) 410 watt Mission MSE410HT0B
premium all-black modules, SMA Sunny Boy
inverter, Sunny Portal 24/7 monitoring, disconnect
box, rooftop mounting, safety labels, and
permit-ready building electrical plans.
Mission Solar Energy is headquartered in San
Antonio, Texas where we manufacture our modules.
We produce American, high-quality solar  400 405
410. Module Efficiency % 20.5 20.7 21.0 Tolerance
% 0/+3 0/+3 0/+3 Short Circuit Current I. sc.
MSE410HT0B: 410W, 108 HALF-CUT CELL
SOLAR MODULE
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 6 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
Mission Solar Energy is headquartered in San
Antonio, Texas where we manufacture our modules.
We produce American, high-quality solar
MSE410HT0B: 410W, 108 HALF-CUT CELL
SOLAR MODULE  410.1 W 328.6 W 246.0 W 162.7
W 79.5 W Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m. 2. Incident
Irrad. = 600 W/m. 2.
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 6,150 watts (6.1 kW) of grid-tied
or off-grid electricity with (15) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, Sol-Ark
hybrid inverter, 24/7 monitoring, disconnect box,
rooftop mounting, safety labels, and permit-ready
building electrical plans.
Mission Solar Energy is an American solar panel
manufacturer located in San Antonio, Texas.
Mission Solar has two different solar panel lines:
MSE PERC 66 Black and MSE PERC 72. All of
Mission Solar Energy's solar panels are
monocrystalline, with power output ratings ranging
from 390 W to 435 W and efficiency ratings between
19.4% and 19.9%.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 7 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 7,380 watts (7.4 kW) of grid-tied
electricity with (18) 410 watt Mission MSE410HT0B
premium all-black modules, SolarEdge Home Hub
Hybrid, module optimizers, 24/7 monitoring,
disconnect box, rooftop mounting, safety labels, and
permit-ready building electrical plans.
Solar Panel Spec Sheet.  Be the first to review
"Mission Solar MSE410HT0B 410W Black on Black
108 Half-Cell Mono Solar Panel" Cancel reply. Your
email address will not be published. Required fields
are marked *  Renogy 8pcs 320 Watt
Monocrystalline Solar Panel System Kit Off Grid for
Shed Farm, Home, Residential, Commercial House
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 12,300 watts (12.3 kW) of
grid-tied electricity with (30) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, SMA
Sunny Boy inverter, Sunny Portal 24/7 monitoring,
disconnect box, rooftop mounting, safety labels, and
permit-ready building electrical plans.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 8 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
REVIEW MISSION SOLAR ENERGY
LLC MSE410HT0B 410 WATTS
SPEC
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 9,020 watts (9 kW) of grid-tied or
off-grid electricity with (22) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, Sol-Ark
hybrid inverter, 24/7 monitoring, disconnect box,
rooftop mounting, safety labels, and permit-ready
building electrical plans.
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 10,250 watts (10.2 kW) of
grid-tied electricity with (25) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules, SMA
Sunny Boy inverter, Sunny Portal 24/7 monitoring,
disconnect box, rooftop mounting, safety labels, and
permit-ready building electrical plans.
This high-powered, made in the USA solar energy
system generates 10,250 watts (10.2 kW) of
grid-tied electricity with (25) 410 watt Mission
MSE410HT0B premium all-black modules,
SolarEdge Home Hub Hybrid, module optimizers,
24/7 monitoring, disconnect box, rooftop mounting,
safety labels, and permit-ready building electrical
plans.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 9 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl